Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:06.07
1:06.33
1:06.48
1:07.90
1:08.85
1:09.51
1:11.24
1:11.39
1:14.26
1:15.11
1:17.23
1:17.95
1:18.11
1:24.26
1:27.60

1:33.62

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:06.48
1:06.07
1:06.33
1:07.90
1:08.85
1:09.51

1:11.24
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

391
386
384
360
345
336
312
310
275
266
245
238
236
188
167
137

WA Pts

384
391
386
360
345
336
312

Round

F
H
H
H

m m I I I MM

I I T

Round

H
F

m I I

I

Date

09/03/14
09/03/14
12/07/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
20/07/13
10/03/13
20/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
21/07/12
16/06/12
07/07/12
18/12/11
16/10/11
16/07/11

Date

12/07/14
09/03/14
09/03/14
19/01/14
06/10/13
20/07/13
10/03/13

Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet

Newbury District SC Club Championships

Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012

Tilehurst Open Meet

Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Meet

Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Newbury Club Championships

Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Newbury
Swindon
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft
Southampton
Tilehurst
Maidenhead
Southampton
Newbury

Southampton

Venue

Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Windsor
Newbury
Swindon

Maidenhead

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Newbury

Newbury

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Club Swam Under

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



1:11.39
1:14.26
1:15.11
1:17.23
1:18.11
1:17.95
1:24.26
1:27.60
1:33.62

Copyright 2024

275
266
245
236
238
188
167

137

I I T

20/01/13
18/11/12
06/10/12
21/07/12
07/07/12
16/06/12
18/12/11
16/10/11
16/07/11

Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet

Newbury District County Qualifier Meet
Newbury District SC Club Championships
Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012
Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet
Tilehurst Open Meet

City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet
Newbury Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet

Maidenhead
Newbury
Northcroft
Southampton
Maidenhead
Tilehurst
Southampton
Newbury

Southampton

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Newbury

Newbury

Page 2/2
2
3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



