## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ryan Sitton - (830958) - Newbury Swimming Club - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.07	391	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:06.33	386	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:06.48	384	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:07.90	360	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Newbury	2
1:08.85	345	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:09.51	336	Н	20/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:11.24	312	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:11.39	310	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:14.26	275	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:15.11	266	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:17.23	245	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:17.95	238	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Newbury	4
1:18.11	236	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
1:24.26	188		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:27.60	167	F	16/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:33.62	137	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:06.48	384	Н	12/07/14	Windsor Level 3 End of Season Sprint Meet	Maidenhead		3
1:06.07	391	F	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:06.33	386	Н	09/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:07.90	360	Н	19/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Newbury	2
1:08.85	345	F	06/10/13	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:09.51	336	Н	20/07/13	Swindon Dolphins ASC End of Season Meet	Swindon	Newbury	3
1:11.24 ppyright 202	312 4	Н	10/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Newbury Powered By SPORT	2 FSYSTEI

							Page 2 / 2
1:11.39	310	Н	20/01/13	Windsor Level 2 Licensed Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	2
1:14.26	275	F	18/11/12	Newbury District County Qualifier Meet	Newbury	Newbury	3
1:15.11	266	F	06/10/12	Newbury District SC Club Championships	Northcroft	Newbury	4
1:17.23	245	Н	21/07/12	Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:18.11	236	Н	07/07/12	Bracknell & Wokingham SC L3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Newbury	3
1:17.95	238	Н	16/06/12	Tilehurst Open Meet	Tilehurst	Newbury	4
1:24.26	188		18/12/11	City of Southampton Christmas Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3
1:27.60	167	F	16/10/11	Newbury Club Championships	Newbury	Newbury	4
1:33.62	137	Н	16/07/11	Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet	Southampton	Newbury	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS